3.
91
7i
n
99
.5
0m
m
.591in
15.00mm
5.118in
130.00mm
.126in
FOR M4 x 10mm LG.
SELF-TAPPING SCREWS
2 PLCS.
( ABS VERSIONS ONLY )
3.20mm
3.150in
80.00mm
.394in
TYP.
10.00mm
A A
B
B
5.118in
130.00mm
3.
91
7i
n
99
.5
0m
m
C
C
2.
77
6i
n
70
.5
0m
m
5.286in
134.25mm
2.
27
3i
n
57
.7
4m
m
4.370in
INSIDE LENGTH MAX.
111.00mm
4.308in
INSIDE LENGTH MIN.
109.42mm
1.584in
40.24mm
SECTION A-A
3.
16
9i
n
IN
SI
D
E
W
ID
TH
 M
A
X.
80
.5
0m
m
1.969in
50.00mm
3.
10
7i
n
IN
SI
D
E
W
ID
TH
 M
IN
.
78
.9
2m
m
SECTION B-B
.807in
20.50mm
.689in
17.50mm
SECTION C-C
3.780in
96.00mm
2.
59
8i
n
66
.0
0m
m
.126in
FOR M4 x 10mm LG.
SELF-TAPPING SCREWS
4 PLCS.
3.20mm
BODY
ASSEMBLY
COVER
 M4 THREADED INSERTS
ON ALL OTHER VERSIONS
USE M4 x 8mm LG.
MACHINE SCREWS.
2 PLCS.
PART
NAME
PART
No.
REVISION
DATE
FINISH:
 BODY_______________________
 COVER______________________
 LATCHES & HINGES___________
 WALL MOUNTING BRACKETS__ STAINLESS STEEL
 & HARDWARE
NOTES:
1) UNIT COMES COMPLETE WITH (4) WALL MOUNTING
    BRACKETS & (4) M4 x 10mm LG. SELF-TAPPING SCREWS.
    (NOT SHOWN)
2) BOXES DESIGNED TO MEET FOLLOWING STANDARDS:
    NEMA 1,2,4,4X AND IEC529-IP65 REQUIREMENTS.
    TOLERANCES:
    ALL DIMENSIONS HAVE
    0.039in. [ 1mm] TOLERANCE
    UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
MATERIAL FLAMMABILITY RATING CONTINUOUS OPERATING TEMP.
PART NO.
MATERIAL
BODY COVER
USE
LIGHT GRAY
LIGHT GRAY OR CLEAR
PLASTIC
ABS
CLEAR PC
ABS / PC BLEND
PBT / PC BLEND
UL94-HB
UL94-V0  UV STABLILIZED
UL94-5VA
UL94-5VA + UV (f1)
-40 C ~ +60 C / -40 F ~ 140 F
-40 C ~ +130 C / -40 F ~ 266 F
-40 C ~ +85 C / -40 F ~ 185 F
-40 C ~ +75 C / -40 F ~ 167 F
ABS ABS
ABS / PC
ABS / PC
ABS / PC
CLEAR
PC
PBT / PC
PBT / PC
PBT / PC
INDOOR
INDOOR
INDOOR
OUTDOOR
OUTDOORCLEAR
 PC
NBF SERIES PLASTIC NEMA BOX NBF-32002 & NBF-32102 & NBF-32202 & NBF-32302 & NBF-32402
NBF-32102
NBF-32202
NBF-32302
NBF-32402
8/31/2010
NBF-32002
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Enclosures, Boxes, & Cases category:
Click to view products by  Bud Industries manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CR-425 PAINTED  585-R-WH-PK  M-10-PLATED  60221-01  60566-01-000 HPL-9VB BATT DOOR  M-16-LID-PLATED  M18-PLTD  M-
21-LID-PLATED  M-21-PLATED  M-23-PLATED  CU-281-MB  6711GSKT  71884-29-028 LH45-100 Black  7200B  72868-510-000 CNS-
0000 Black  72883-510-000 CNS-0101 Black  72906-510-000 CNS-0407 Black  73091-510-000 CNM-0000-BLACK Kit  73092-510-000 CNM-
0101 Black  73108-510-000 CNL-0303 Black  73395-510-039 CNS-0006 Bone  74257-510-000 CNL-0004  MDC-1183-PLAIN-ALUM  MDC-
1183-PTD  MDC-13104-PLAIN-ALUM  MDC-211 - PAINTED IVORY/BEIGE  MDC-321-PTD  MDC-432-PLAIN-ALUM  MDC-973-PTD
76  77153-01-028 FLX6030  83535-01-508  PS-11296-G  PS-11298-B  116-508  120-407  120-412  120-909  120-455  R272-100-000  120-910
R501-001-010  R508-080-000  R508-160-000  R530-120-000  R530-122-000  R530-200-000  R531-160-000  R531-200-000  R582-080-100